

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION No. 401 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

Mr. G. H. Potnis i/b Pallavi Potnis, for the
Petitioner.

Mr. A. I. Patel, AGP for Respondent.

CORAM : V. M. KANADE, &
P. D. KODE, JJ.

DATE : JULY 14, 2014

PC.

. Issue notice before admission returnable
on 11.8.2014.

[P. D. KODE, J.]

[V. M. KANADE, J.]

Vinayak Halemth