

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.401/2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Gaurav Potnis i/b. Pallavi H. Potnis for the Petitioner

Mr. A. I. Patel, AGP for Respondent No.4.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
B. P. COLABAWALLA, JJ.**

DATE : MARCH 6, 2018

P.C.:

Heard. Liberty granted to the Petitioner to file rejoinder within two weeks from today with copy to other side.

S.O. to 27.03.2018.

(B. P. COLABAWALLA,J.)

(K.K.TATED,J.)